Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 28fe68cf70d6582df5f1dfa7985206eb291b01335b4aae73e95bbfeabc025flc
Block 000000000000000001632507fc9f98df8871341c0elb4394ceafb6c7b668b9b68
621965
Timestamp 52090-02-17 23:06:40 utc
Confirmations 219867
Fee Paid 0.0001

2 Inputs , 2 Outputs

Input 18NBmPg569gty4NLe3hXYucboEvMDhBjBWL
#0 via 63ecdc921f00004d62aa...[519]

Input 16TKaKfGeBg8RMN3JJLBScvrLjtTMh8vpc
#1 via a255897f301c7f82e171...[1]

Output 13GNVglwWkunCVm3NnQSBbhhwzd7Vc9FdIp
#0

Output 18eCBcBpdz4zYPvokYNJvihjBWp5rQxdgsS
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00000546

1519.24218239

1519.24218785

19.9995

1499.24258785

1519.24208785

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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